
10. Edgar Christ Gedächtnisturnier 

Bad Kreuznach, 08.05.2010

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

42kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Alexander Haak TV Essen-Dellwig
4:00

12
0:30

03
 0  1  0  5 0 5.III

2 David Hocenko AV 03 Speyer
PS 11:5

31
AS 0:0

54
0:40

03
 2  8  3 11 0 3.II

3 Johannes Skidan AC Thaleischweiler
SS 2:0

54
SS 4:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 3 15  3 10 0 1.I

4 Dindar Batuman ASV Mainz 88
0:10

03
0:01

02
 0  0  0  0 0 7.

Pool B

1 Niklas Geßner RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach
0:30

02
SS 3:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  3 0 4.II

2 Paul Stoll AV 03 Speyer
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 3:0

53
 2 10  2  7 0 2.I

3 Lara Martini WKG Metternich-Rübenach
Fr

0:15

01
0:25

02
 0  0  0  0 0 6.III

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

2-3 David Hocenko - Johannes Skidan

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Paul Stoll - Lara Martini

1-Fr Niklas Geßner (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Alexander Haak TV Essen-Dellwig 5 5.SS 3:0

Pool B 3 Lara Martini WKG Metternich-Rübenach 0 6.00:15

Pool A 2 David Hocenko AV 03 Speyer 5 3.SS 10:0

Pool B 1 Niklas Geßner RSC Pirmasens-Fehrbach 0 4.02:10

Pool A 3 Johannes Skidan AC Thaleischweiler 5 1.SS 5:0

Pool B 2 Paul Stoll AV 03 Speyer 0 2.00:23

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale
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